1. Indiaca-Bayernpokal 2021
am 29.08.2021 in Wieseth

Endtabellen
Damen Herren
Platz Mannschaft Platz Mannschaft
1 Wieseth 1 Oberkotzau
2 Naila Emskirchen 1
3 Emskirchen Milbertshofen

N o o B W0N

Emskirchen 2
Wieseth
Naila 1

Naila 2




Spielergebnisse Herren

Emskirchen 1
Naila 1
Emskirchen 2
Naila 2
Naila 1
Naila 2
Emskirchen 2
Emskirchen 1
Naila 2
Naila 1
Emskirchen 2
Oberkotzau
Wieseth
Milbertshofen
Emskirchen 1
Wieseth
Oberkotzau
Milbertshofen
Wieseth
Milbertshofen
Oberkotzau

31:24
29:24
27:27
24:34
28:28
25:41
27:27
28:30
22:30
30:29
27:25
24:30
22:37
29:22
29:26
24:27
28:20
35:24
21:37
25:30
38:20

Emskirchen 2
Naila 2
Oberkotzau
Wieseth
Emskirchen 2
Emskirchen 1
Wieseth
Naila 1
Emskirchen 2
Wieseth
Milbertshofen
Milbertshofen
Emskirchen 1
Naila 1
Oberkotzau
Milbertshofen
Naila 1
Naila 2
Oberkotzau
Emskirchen 1
Naila 2




Platz
1

N o o B W N

Gruppenphase Tabelle
Manschaft
Emskirchen 1
Milbertshofen
Oberkotzau
Emskirchen 2
Naila 1
Wieseth
Naila 2

Trostrunde

Punkte
10

O W N N N O

Naila 1
Wieseth
Naila 1

22-31
37:25
31:25

1. Halbfinale

Wieseth
Naila 2
Naila 2

Emskirchenl

32-22

Emskirchen 2

Milbertshofen

2. Halbfinale
27:28

Oberkotzau

Emskirchen 2

Spiel um Platz 3
20:33

Milbertshofen

Emskirchen 1

Finale
22:30

Oberkotzau




Spielergebnisse Damen

3-Fache Spielrunde

Emskirchen 25:30 Naila
Naila 19:27 Wieseth
Wieseth 30:23 Emskirchen
Naila 18:35 Wieseth
Wieseth 28:26 Emskirchen

Emskirchen 35:24 Naila
Wieseth 25:22 Emskirchen
Emskirchen 25:29 Naila
Naila 21:25 Wieseth
Tabelle
Platz Manschaft Punkte
1 Wieseth 12
2 Naila 4

3 Emskirchen 2




