## 1. Indiaca-Bayernpokal 2021 am 29.08.2021 in Wieseth

## **Endtabellen**

<u>Damen</u>		
Platz	Mannschaft	
1	Wieseth	
2	Naila	
3	Emskirchen	

<u>Herren</u>		
Platz	Mannschaft	
1	Oberkotzau	
2	Emskirchen 1	
3	Milbertshofen	
4	Emskirchen 2	
5	Wieseth	
6	Naila 1	
7	Naila 2	

## **Spielergebnisse Herren**

	Hinrunde	
Emskirchen 1	31:24	Emskirchen 2
Naila 1	29:24	Naila 2
Emskirchen 2	27:27	Oberkotzau
Naila 2	24:34	Wieseth
Naila 1	28:28	Emskirchen 2
Naila 2	25:41	Emskirchen 1
Emskirchen 2	27:27	Wieseth
Emskirchen 1	28:30	Naila 1
Naila 2	22:30	Emskirchen 2
Naila 1	30:29	Wieseth
Emskirchen 2	27:25	Milbertshofen
Oberkotzau	24:30	Milbertshofen
Wieseth	22:37	Emskirchen 1
Milbertshofen	29:22	Naila 1
Emskirchen 1	29:26	Oberkotzau
Wieseth	24:27	Milbertshofen
Oberkotzau	28:20	Naila 1
Milbertshofen	35:24	Naila 2
Wieseth	21:37	Oberkotzau
Milbertshofen	25:30	Emskirchen 1
Oberkotzau	38:20	Naila 2

Gruppenphase Tabelle		
Platz	Manschaft	Punkte
1	Emskirchen 1	10
2	Milbertshofen	8
3	Oberkotzau	7
4	Emskirchen 2	7
5	Naila 1	7
6	Wieseth	3
7	Naila 2	0

Trostrunde		
Naila 1	22-31	Wieseth
Wieseth	37:25	Naila 2
Naila 1	31:25	Naila 2

1. Halbfinale		
Emskirchen1	32-22	Emskirchen 2

2. Halbfinale		
Milbertshofen	27:28	Oberkotzau

Spiel um Platz 3		
Emskirchen 2	20:33	Milbertshofen

Finale		
Emskirchen 1	22:30	Oberkotzau

## **Spielergebnisse Damen**

3-Fache Spielrunde		
Emskirchen	25:30	Naila
Naila	19:27	Wieseth
Wieseth	30:23	Emskirchen
Naila	18:35	Wieseth
Wieseth	28:26	Emskirchen
Emskirchen	35:24	Naila
Wieseth	25:22	Emskirchen
Emskirchen	25:29	Naila
Naila	21:25	Wieseth

Tabelle		
Platz	Manschaft	Punkte
1	Wieseth	12
2	Naila	4
3	Emskirchen	2